Commercial UV Clarifier
Instructions for Operation • Safety • Warranty
Thank you for purchasing the Pro-Clear™ Ultra UV Clarifier. Used with care, this product can provide
years of service. Ultraviolet light is a wavelength of light that inhibits algae growth from reproducing.
Ultraviolet light is not designed to kill string algae. Please read this instruction booklet carefully before
use to assure that you safely and correctly use this product.
1
1. Be sure to read and follow ALL safety instructions.

8. All electrical work must be performed by a qualified
 technician. Always follow the National Electrical
 Code (NEC) or the Canadian Electrical Code (CEC)
 as well as all local, state and provincial codes. Code
 questions should be directed to your local electrical
 inspector. Failure to follow electrical codes and
 OSHA safety standards may result in personal injury
 or equipment damage. Failure to follow the
 manufacturer's installation instructions may result
 in electrical shock, fire hazard, personal injury or
 death, damaged equipment, provide unsatisfactory
 performance and may void manufacturer's warranty.
Safety & Warnings
PCU35W • PCU55W • PCU75W • PCU110W • PCU150W • PCU225W
PART # DESCRIPTION MAXIMUM FLOW MAXIMUM POND SIZE* QTY / SIZE BULB CORD LENGTH DIMENSIONS (H x W x D)
PCU35W 35 Watt UV Transformer 2800 GPH 4800 Gallons 1 / 35 Watt 16' 5" x 22" x 8"
PCU55W 55 Watt UV Transformer 3600 GPH 7500 Gallons 1 / 55 Watt 16' 5" x 27" x 8"
PCU75W 75 Watt UV Transformer 4800 GPH 10000 Gallons 1 / 75 Watt 16' 5" x 37" x 8"
PCU110W 110 Watt UV Transformer 6500 GPH 14000 Gallons 2 / 55 Watt 16' 5" x 27" x 18"
PCU150W 150 Watt UV Transformer 6500 GPH 19000 Gallons 2 / 75 Watt 16' 5" x 37" x 18"
PCU225W 225 Watt UV Transformer 9000GPH 24000 Gallons 3 / 75 Watt 16' 5" x 37" x 27"
*Fish load, filtration capacity and other factors affect actual maximum pond size
Initial Installation of Unit
Choose a spot to mount your Commercial UV
Clarifier. The unit can be installed horizontally

application.
How often should I change my UV bulb?
The bulb should be changed after 9000 hours of
continuous use, or about one year. The bulb may still
light but the ultraviolet effectiveness diminishes.
Is the UV harmful to fish?
No, if properly installed and operated the UV unit
is completely safe for humans and fish. UV light
only affects microorganisms that pass through the
UV chamber.
Replacement Parts
Frequently Asked Questions
PCUS55
PCUB35 / PCUB55   Pin Configuration PCUB75  Pin Configuration
PART # DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
PCUT35 35 Watt UV Transformer 8" H x 4" W x 3.75" D
PCUS35 35 Watt UV Sleeve 2" W x 18.5" L
PCUB35 35 Watt UV Bulb 1.5" W x 0.75" D x 18.5" L
PCUT55 55 Watt UV Transformer 8" H x 4" W x 3.75" D
PCUS55 55 Watt UV Sleeve 2" W x 23" L
PCUB55 55 Watt UV Bulb 1.5" W x 0.75" D x 21" L
PCUT75 75 Watt UV Transformer 8" H x 4" W x 3.75" D
PCUS75 75 Watt UV Sleeve 2" W x 33.5" L
PCUB75 75 Watt UV Bulb 0.5" W x 0.75" D x 33.5" L